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Item Number
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Part Number

N045870S
4380101702008
449013010001
901041500236
901041501185
449013840005
N0484718S
4490113200028
901010605768S
4490133100028
449017540008S
901027631709S
9011102008308
449010140007S
449011040004S
4241206000058
904020201704S
901010600640S
9310102140998
4490112200028
4490137100028
9041506201378
449010310009S
449010310008S
904150107018S
4490135100028
928060131696S

PartsList for 32-325 Type 2

Description

MOTOR

SWITCH
COUPLING

SET SCREW

SET SCREW
SLIDE
WARNING LABEL
HEAD SCALE
BOLT

COVER
NAMEPLATE
SCREW
CARRIAGE BOLT
STOP BRACKET
SPACER

KNOB

LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW
KNOB-SCREW ON
INDEX SPRING
INDEX PIN
E-RING

COVER

COVER

RING

SET OF 13 GEARS
WAVE WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

34
35
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Part Number

9040103129058
4490131200028
449013120003S
9200402240178
9041510317018
N048089S
4490138500028
9010415192098
4490138500018
901064431806S
4490110400018
4490105400018
4490136700028
4223910500018
5140081-98
4222512200048
9040103129348
449010670001S
4490107100058
9020121224098
449010720005S
4490101000018
449011220003S
449011050004S
4490101700018
449014080001S
905050402106S

PartsList for 32-325 Type 2

Description

FLAT WASHER
HEAD ASSY

HEAD W/BUSHINGS
BEARING

RET RING
WARNING LABEL
SPINDLE-DRIVEN
SET SCREW
SPINDLE-DRIVER
SCREW

SPACER

GUARD

SLIDING LEVER
GRIP

SCREW

SPRING

WASHER
STATIONARY LEVER
PIVOT LEVER PIN
STOP NUT
BACKING PLATE
BEARING BLOCK
SPRING
GUIDE ROD SLEEVE
SPRING GUIDE BUSHING
GUIDE ROD
COTTER PIN
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Item Number

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
85
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115

Part Number

4380100400158
438010040095S
449010310007S
10878428
4490101400118
905010105070S
9010641311698
4490108900128
901030100229S
9020500029198
4490105600028
9550302317398
4490134300018
449011320005
449011040005S
9010106006128
9040103177128
449010880002S
449010840003S
449010840004S
449013670003S
904010101614S
489026-00
4490139100028
9010203176128
9020129312408
449013890008S

PartsList for 32-325 Type 2

Description

CABLE CLAMP 5/16
BUSHING

COVER

SPACER

BRACKET

ROLL PIN

SCREW

TOWER HOUSING
CAP SCREW

NUT

SUPPORT

5/32 THEX WR
FENCE W/INSERT
FENCE SCALE
FENCE SPACER
CAP SCREW
WASHER

FENCE STOP

STOP SLIDE-LEFT
STOP SLIDE-RIGHT
RATCHET LEVER
STEEL WASHER
HEX NUT

TABLE W/SCALES
SCREW

NUT
TABLE/FENCE SUPPORT
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Item Number

116
118
120
126
129
130
131
133
135
170
171
172
173
174
175
200
201
202
204
205
206
208
209
210
211
212
300

Part Number

9050101027298
491957-00
4360202000018
449013050003S
9040101016208
901110200834S
4490138900078
422270840006S
449010500003S
N032160S
9010642311708
N030814S
9040303017578
9020129315138
9040303017718
901010600607S
904010131855
904020101703S
427990140096S
427990140097S
901110231476S
902010131859
427990140099S
427990140098S
4279906600458
427990480001
901030100763

PartsList for 32-325 Type 2

Description

ROLL PIN
LOCK WASHER
CAP1X2

BASE ASSY
WASHER
CARRIAGE BOLT
TABLE/FENCE SUPPORT
NYLON SLIDE
GAGE

GROUND WIRE
HEX HD SCREW
GROUND WIRE
LOCK WASHER
KEPS NUT
WASHER
SCREW
WASHER

LOCK WASHER
BRACKET
BRACKET
BOLT

NUT

BRACKET
BRACKET

LEG

FOOT

CAP SCREW
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Item Number

303
304
305
306
846
846
856

Part Number

449010040003S
449010430003
449011320003
449011320004
449016280009S
449016280010S
32-331

PartsList for 32-325 Type 2

Description

FENCE EXTENSION BAR
FENCE EXTENSION
SCALE

SCALE

HARDWARE BAG
TABLE MT

BORING MACH STAND
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